
Governing Body of Wallisdean Federated Schools 

FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS    2025/26 ATTENDANCE 

 
Name 2025/26 

Autumn 1 

Safeguarding training 

2025/26 

Autumn 1 

2025/26 

Autumn 2 

2025/26 

Spring 1 

2025/26 

Spring 2 

2025/26 

Summer 1 

2025/26 

Summer 2 

Meetings  

attended 

Sandra Cammish   X     2/3 

Andrew Feltham        3/3 

Sam Gardner  X      3/3 

Sam Hoggarth        3/3 

Luis Johnson X X      3/3 

Niki Paton        3/3 

Jill Phelan        3/3 

Chris Robinson        3/3 

Michelle Young  X X     1/3 
 

 

2025/26   SUB-COMMITTEE ATTENDANCE:        RESOURCES COMMITTEE  
Name 2025/26 

Autumn 2 

2025/26 

Spring 1 

SFVS ONLY 

2025/26 

Spring 2 

2025/26 

Summer 1 

2025/26 

Summer 2 

Meetings 

attended 

Sandra Cammish      1/1 

Andrew Feltham      2/2 

Sam Gardner      2/2 

Luis Johnson  X    1/2 

Niki Paton      2/2 

Chris Robinson      2/2 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
Name 2025/26 

Autumn 1 

2025/26 

Spring 1 

2025/26 

Summer 1 

Meetings 

attended 

Sandra Cammish    2/2 

Sam Hoggarth  X  1/2 

Niki Paton    2/2 

Jill Phelan    2/2 

Chris Robinson    2/2 

Michelle Young  X  1/2 

 



Governing Body of Wallisdean Federated Schools 

FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS    2024/25 ATTENDANCE 
Name 2024/25 

Autumn 1 

2024/25 

Autumn 2 

2024/25 

Spring 1 

2024/25 

Spring 2 

2024/25 

Summer 1 

2024/25 

Summer 2 

Meetings  

attended 

Sandra Cammish       6/6 

Andrew Feltham       5/5 

Sam Gardner     X  5/6 

Sam Hoggarth    X   5/6 

Luis Johnson   X    5/6 

Gemma Lundbech       1/1 

Niki Paton       5/5 

Jill Phelan  X   X  4/6 

Chris Robinson       6/6 

Michelle Young   X   X 4/5 
 

 

2024/25   SUB-COMMITTEE ATTENDANCE:        RESOURCES COMMITTEE  
Name 2024/25 

Autumn 2 

2024/25 

Spring 2 

2024/25 

Summer 1 

2024/25 

Summer 2 

Meetings 

attended 

Sandra Cammish     4/4 

Andrew Feltham     3/3 

Sam Gardner  X X  2/4 

Sam Hoggarth X    0/1 

Luis Johnson     4/4 

Chris Robinson     4/4 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE  
Name 2024/25 

Autumn 1 

2024/25 

Autumn 2 

2024/25 

Spring 1 

2024/25 

Summer 1 

Meetings 

attended 

Sandra Cammish     4/4 

Sam Hoggarth   X  3/4 

Niki Paton    X 1/2 

Jill Phelan     4/4 

Chris Robinson     4/4 

Michelle Young X X X  1/4 

 

 


